X

FEDERAZIONE

ITALIANA
NUOTO

RISULTATI 50 RANA PROPAGANDA FEMMINE

ATLETA

AVATANEO Rebecca
BANDINI Allegra

BELLAN Sofia

BIASIOL Giulia

BORELLI Luna
BRIGNONE Virginia
CONIGLIARO Livia
CORRENTI FROJO Emma
FACCI Ginevra
GALLIANO Mia Tecla
GANZAROLI Ludovica
GHELFI Rebecca
GIRARDI Ada

IUORIO Virginia

LANATI VISIGALLI Camilla
LEISS DE LEIMBURG Giorgi
NAPOLI Laura Nora
PAVAN Livia

SOCIETA

Centro Nuoto Nichelino

In Sport ssd

In Sport ssd

Aquatica Torino ssd

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
CSR Granda ssd

In Sport ssd

In Sport ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Derthona Nuoto

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
In Sport ssd

In Sport ssd

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Derthona Nuoto

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Aquatica Torino ssd

In Sport ssd

TEMPO
28.40
33.50
35.30
29.00
30.10
36.40
ASS
34.00
36.50
34.40
31.50
NP
55.10
40.00
33.70
34.60
26.80
49.80



